Final Class Payout

Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Assocation (ACPSA)

ACPSA - Alberta Cattlemens Penning and Sorting Assocation

Saturday and Sunday, July 15-16, 2023

5 - Five Class Even Draw - Saturday

Ride Rule: 'Divisional 'Pick and Draw" 25 Ride, Pick/Draw  Round Rule: 'Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Association'

Total Teams
Total Riders

Total Rides

39
31

117 @ $40.00 (per entry)

Entry Fees Collected

Entry Credits

Producer Fee
Rider Payout

Applied

@ 50%
@ 50%

Added Money
Total Payout

Entry Fees Payouts
Place P/D
1 D

2 P
3 P
4 D

Rider Name

Leah Rycroft
Jennifer Davis
Dayton Fenton

Blaine Davis
Cayden Tanghe
Tristan Davis

Deanna Mitchell
Mia Goodbun
Tony Mitchell

Craig Luney
Brent Sedore
Trina Thompson

Points Earned per Rider

Rider Name

Mia Goodbun
Jennifer Davis
Cayden Tanghe
Cashton Goodbun
Leah Rycroft
Blaine Davis
Miles Wright
Brent Sedore
Rod Hedges
Ryker Rycroft
Carter Rycroft
Dayton Fenton

Tristan Davis

X
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5

Points

38

37

36

35

Rnds

2

Head

6

Time

80.39

90.85

124.72

116.66

Pay Table: 'ACPSA Open/Incentive/Ten/Eight

$4,680.00
$0.00
$2,340.00
$2,340.00
$0.00
$2,340.00
$2,340.00
Winnings Team Total Pot %
$312.00 $936.00 40%
$312.00
$312.00
$234.00 $702.00 30%
$234.00
$234.00
$156.00 $468.00 20%
$156.00
$156.00
$78.00 $234.00 10%
$78.00
$78.00

RR Points

121
99
98
85
71
64
62
60
60
59
54
38
37

N R WRE N W R R WRr N R e

Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Assocation (ACPSA) : 52377 Range Road 214 Sherwood Park AB T8E 1A7 : 7809067187 : https://altacattlepenning.com

Saturday, July 15, 2023 3:55:

52 PM

Page 1



5 - Five Class Even Draw - Saturday

Ride Rule: 'Divisional 'Pick and Draw" 25 Ride, Pick/Draw  Round Rule: 'Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Association’

Points Earned per Rider (continued)

Rider Name
Tony Mitchell
Deanna Mitchell
Trina Thompson
Craig Luney

Coralea Tanghe

Lissa Quinlan

Kayle Bowie

Heather Davis

Logan Daley

Janaya Klassen

Graham Boyd

Laurie Collins
Trevor White

Dalea Glenn

Kaitlyn Dennis

Jd Dennis

Brett Mitchell

Brittany Fraser

Points Earned per Team

P/D
D

Rider Name

Leah Rycroft
Jennifer Davis
Dayton Fenton

Blaine Davis
Cayden Tanghe
Tristan Davis

Deanna Mitchell
Mia Goodbun
Tony Mitchell

Craig Luney
Brent Sedore
Trina Thompson

Coralea Tanghe
Jennifer Davis
Cayden Tanghe

Leah Rycroft
Ryker Rycroft
Miles Wright

Mia Goodbun
Cashton Goodbun
Lissa Quinlan

Heather Davis
Kayle Bowie
Rod Hedges

Graham Boyd
Janaya Klassen
Logan Daley

Pay Table: 'ACPSA Open/Incentive/Ten/Eight

Py
puj

PR W NEN WRPRRE RPRPW NMNREPN PR WREFE NNRPR PP

RR

TR

W W Rk, P R RPN W R P NP WN R P RPow

Points
36
36
35
35
34
32
31
31
30
30
30
29
26

0
0
0
0
0

Points

38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31

30
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5 - Five Class Even Draw - Saturday

Ride Rule: 'Divisional 'Pick and Draw" 25 Ride, Pick/Draw  Round Rule: 'Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Association’

Points Earned per Team (continued)

P/D
p

Rider Name

Laurie Collins
Rod Hedges
Miles Wright

Carter Rycroft
Mia Goodbun
Cashton Goodbun

Jennifer Davis
Blaine Davis
Cayden Tanghe

Ryker Rycroft
Trevor White
Carter Rycroft

Brent Sedore
Mia Goodbun
Cashton Goodbun

Cayden Tanghe
Dayton Fenton
Dalea Glenn

Cayden Tanghe
Tristan Davis
Jennifer Davis

Cashton Goodbun
Mia Goodbun
Deanna Mitchell

Trina Thompson
Dayton Fenton
Rod Hedges

Craig Luney
Brent Sedore
Kayle Bowie

Jd Dennis
Lissa Quinlan
Kaitlyn Dennis

Dayton Fenton
Janaya Klassen
Dalea Glenn

Graham Boyd
Trevor White
Deanna Mitchell

Jd Dennis
Dayton Fenton
Kaitlyn Dennis

Lissa Quinlan
Mia Goodbun
Blaine Davis

Brett Mitchell
Craig Luney
Cashton Goodbun

Kaitlyn Dennis
Brent Sedore
Jd Dennis

Tony Mitchell
Ryker Rycroft
Deanna Mitchell

Cayden Tanghe
Janaya Klassen
Coralea Tanghe

Pay Table: 'ACPSA Open/Incentive/Ten/Eight
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Points

29

28

27

26

25
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5 - Five Class Even Draw - Saturday
Ride Rule: 'Divisional 'Pick and Draw" 25 Ride, Pick/Draw  Round Rule: 'Alberta Cattlemen's Penning and Sorting Association'  Pay Table: '"ACPSA Open/Incentive/Ten/Eight

Points Earned per Team (continued)
P/D Rider Name

Py
puj

TR Points

D Tony Mitchell
Logan Daley
Craig Luney

P Trevor White
Ryker Rycroft
Leah Rycroft

5 0

P Trina Thompson
Laurie Collins
Rod Hedges

D Tristan Davis
Craig Luney
Heather Davis

P Brett Mitchell
Dayton Fenton
Dalea Glenn

P Brittany Fraser
Ryker Rycroft
Jennifer Davis

D Carter Rycroft
Jd Dennis
Logan Daley

D Lissa Quinlan
Trina Thompson
Janaya Klassen

D Laurie Collins
Kaitlyn Dennis
Rod Hedges

D Craig Luney
Graham Boyd
Miles Wright

D Brittany Fraser
Trina Thompson
Dalea Glenn
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